ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES									PAGE OF PAGES		
IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papers with contract and/or order numbers.				BPA NO.							
1. DATE OF ORDER MAR 1.6 TOTH GS28F8014H						6. SHI	P TO:	·····			
3. ORDER NO. DR-10-04-419 MODIFICATION NO. ADM-04-419 M9					a NAME OF CONSIGNEE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission ATTN: Joanna Lilley						
5. ISSUING OFFICE (Address correspondence to) U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts					b. STREET ADDRESS Mail Stop TWFN 7-D24						
Contract Management Branch 1 Two White Flint North ~ MS 7-712					c. CITY				d. STATE e. ZIP CODE		
Washington, DC 20555					Washington				20	555	
8.NAME OF CONTRACTO		. TO:		f. SHIP VIA							
HAWORTH, INCO						B. TYPE OF	ORDER				
D. COMPANY NAME					X a. PURCHASE				. DELIVERY		
C. STREET ADDRESS ONE HAWORTH CENTER					Please turnish the following on the terms and delivery/ conditions specified on both sides of this order containe				lor billing instructions on the reverse, this /task order is subject to instructions ad on this side only of this form and is		
d. CITY (0. STATE (1. ZIP CODE									bject to the terms and conditions we-numbered contract.		
HOLLAND MI 494239576										-	
9. ACCOUNTING AND AP 31X0200 B&R: OBLIGATE: \$50	640155A1303 BOC:	252A JCN: D233 NS NO: 07259545	18) 010. REQUISITION	DNING OFFICE	ADM					
11. BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION (Check appropriate box(es)) a. SMALL X b. OTHER THAN SMALL c. DISADV/					VTAGED . SERVICE- DISABLED			12. F.O.B. POINT Destination			
d. WOMEN-OWNED e. HUBZone I. EMERGIN BUSINESS					SMALL OWNED						
13. PLACE OF 14. GOVERNMENT							TO F.O.B. POINT FORE (Date)		16. DISCOUNT TERMS		
a. INSPECTION b. ACCEPTANCE					Sta	ted on ori	ginal	al Net 30 days			
			17. SCHEDULE (See reve	rse for Rejections			UNIT			QUANTIT	
ITEM NO. (A)		ES		ORDERED (C)	UNIT (D)	PRICE (E)		DUNT (F)	ACCEPTE (G)		
	Refer to Delivery Order DR-10-04-419, dated 6/23/2004 a all subsequent modifications for Haworth furniture										
	components and accessories and modify the order as follows:										
for pe	1. Incremental funding is added in the amount of \$500,000 for performance of work under this order. As a result, the obligated amount of the subject delivery order is hereby										
increased by \$500,000.00 from \$940,000.00 to \$1,440,000 Under Section A.3, *CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATIONDELI											
ORDERS (JUNE 1988), paragraph (b) the first sentence i deleted and replaced with the following: "The amount presently obligated with respect to this											
contract is \$1,440,000.00.*											
The ceiling amount of this order for the basic year and option year 1 is \$1,823,660.00.											
All ot	her terms and con	nditions remain	unchanged.		i i						
	18. SHIPPING POINT 19. GROSS SHIPPING WEIGHT			r	20. INVOICE NO.			1			
21. MAIL INVOICE TO:								1	17(h) TOTAL		
SEE BILLING INSTRUCTIONS Division of Contracts								1	(Cont. pages		
ON REVERSE b. STREET ADDRESS (or P.O. Box) Mail Stop T-712								GF		17(i). GRAND	
		d. STATE DC	1	e. ZIP CODE 20555			5500,000.00				
22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature)						arlene McContracting	Officer			_	
CHIPLATE Lod	NARIA TION	run grie	-undure		l	TILE: CONTR	ACTING/ORDEF	OPTION DEL	nna	V. 3/2005)	
Refer i Dublent fio n n o ti	BEABLE T	ISP REV	IEW CON	IPLE	IE			PRESE	uve.	48 CFR 53.2	

••